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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Information
Technology
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(IIMKota, Rajasthan
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Information
Technology
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Information
Technology
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Information
Technology
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Information
Technology
(IIMKota, Rajasthan
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Information
Technology
(IIMKota, Rajasthan
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Information
Technology
(IlIMKota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

12721

18761

807

1650

3447

4592

334

5954

10898

525

22296

29830

1289

1650

4201

5281

334

9266

13780

889
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Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

1783

4383

629

2740

23154

31714

2423

4913

6125

10042

5382

6671

3386

3764

31608

33828

2423

5546

6135

12920
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 15617
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6416
Female-only 8494
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2483
Female-only 4749
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

17308

8237

8994

3871

4749
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